1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Terminal Block
HIGH POWER TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK  R50002918
 E133988(R)
ETB71 SERIES WIRE PROTECTOR TYPE PITCH=7.5 / 15.0mm
■ FEATURES
 Designed for high power application

 UL Approval 300V, 16A, 24~14 AWG
 TUV Approval 450V, T100, 0.2 to 12.5 mm²
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB  71  XX  X  X  X  00  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special number
Screw type:
0: “+” screw
1: “-” screw
Housing color:
B: Blue, G: Green, K: Black
Pitch:
0: Standard pitch
1: Standard pitchx2
Number of poles
Series
Model
2
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Terminal Block
■ DRAWING
mm(inch)
POLE
DIM. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
A 15.0
(0.591)
22.5
(0.886)
30.0
(1.181)
37.5
(1.476)
45.0
(1.772)
52.5
(2.067)
60.0
(2.362)
67.5
(2.657)
75.0
(2.953)
82.5
(3.248)
90.0
(3.543)
97.5
(3.839)
B 22.5
(0.886)
37.5
(1.476)
52.5
(2.067)
67.5
(2.657)
82.5
(3.248)
97.5
(3.839)
112.5
(4.429)
127.5
(5.020)
142.5
(5.610)
157.5
(6.201)
172.5
(6.791)
POLE
DIM. 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
A 105.0